


**TOWN OF CAROLINA BEACH
 DRIFTWOOD LANE 16" DIRECTIONAL DRILL
 BID TABULATION
 Bid Date: April 29, 2016**

Engineering Services, P.A. Project No. 15025-CA

BIDDER	TOTAL BID
CIVIL WORKS CONTRACTING	No Bid Submitted
SANDY'S HAULING & BACKHOE SVC.	\$153,837.50
T.A. LOVING CO.	\$342,700.00
HERRING-RIVENBARK, INC.	\$160,647.50

This Bid Tabulation Sheet has been reviewed by me and is hereby certified to be correct.



 Signature
 ENGINEERING SERVICES, PA
 Brian Cox, PE

**TOWN OF CAROLINA BEACH
DRIFTWOOD LANE 16" DIRECTIONAL DRILL PROJECT
ES Project #15025**

Bid Date: April 29, 2016

Item No.	BASE BID Procedure and/or Materials	QTY	Units	SANDY'S HAULING & BACKHOE SVC.		HERRING-RIVENBARK		T.A. LOVING CO.	
				Unit Price	TTL Price	Unit Price	TTL Price	Unit Price	TTL Price
1	16" Directional Drill, HDPE SDR9 (Installed and tested)	1	LS	85,600.00	85,600.00	105,850.00	105,850.00	220,000.00	220,000.00
2	16" HDPE Fused Bends & Fittings	1	LS	9,500.00	9,500.00	11,665.00	11,665.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
3	12x16" Flanged Adapton	1	LS	4,800.00	4,800.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	1,300.00	1,300.00
4	12" Quick Connect	1	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,800.00	4,800.00
5	2" S9.5B Asphalt Replacement	75	SY	100.00	7,500.00	66.00	4,950.00	60.00	4,500.00
6	8" ABC Stone Base	75	SY	25.00	1,875.00	33.00	2,475.00	95.00	7,125.00
7	Existing Asphalt Demolition	75	SY	27.50	2,062.50	16.50	1,237.50	65.00	4,875.00
8	4X4 DOT Precast Concrete Box w/36" Frame & Grate & Drain Ports	1	LS	3,750.00	3,750.00	5,610.00	5,610.00	7,700.00	7,700.00
9	24" Flanged Inlet Suction Screen	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,710.00	6,710.00	5,700.00	5,700.00
10	Salt Treated Wood Piles & Floating Dock	1	LS	12,500.00	12,500.00	8,800.00	8,800.00	64,000.00	64,000.00
11	#57 Washed Stone	25	TN	60.00	1,500.00	33.00	825.00	56.00	1,400.00
12	Erosion Control, Seeding, Jute Netting, etc.	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	550.00	550.00	5,100.00	5,100.00
13	Pavement Marking (Per Town Requirements)	1	LS	750.00	750.00	825.00	825.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
14	Mobilization (3% Maximum)	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				153,837.50		160,647.50		342,700.00